PFA Faculty & Staft

Dr. Amanda Virelles
Interim Chair

Associate Professor, Piano
avirelle@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1509

Prof. Sondra Martin
Assistant Chair
Professor, Printmaking
smartin@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1057

Dr. Denise Payton
Director of Choirs
Assistant Professor, Voice
dpaytonl@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1457

Prof. Shane Booth

Area Coordinator
Professor, Photography
smartin@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1057

Prof. Avis Hatcher-Puzzo
Associate Professor, Dance
ahatchel@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 2136

Prof. Kaela Nommay
Adjunct Lecturer, Visual Arts
knommay@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1571

Dr. Neal Finn

Associate Professor, Jazz
nfinn@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1397

Prof. Jeremy Fiebig
Professor, Theater
ifiebig@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 2574

Prof. Austin Chalmers
Director of Bands

Lecturer
archalmersO0l@uncfsu.edu

(910) 672

Prof. Jonathan Chestnut
Professor, Digital Art
jchestnut@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1309

Prof. Skylor Swann
Lecturer of Art, Ceramics
sswann4@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1512

Mr. Dwight Thompson
Technology Support
dthomps4@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1439

Ms. Brittany Fuller
Administrative Support
bnfuller@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1571

Prof. David Griffie
Professor of Theater
dgriffie@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1275

Prof. Vickie Rhoda
Lecturer, Art Education
vrhoda@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1513

Prof. Jerrita Watters
Lecturer, Music Education
jwaters01@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1309

Dr. Carlos Castilla
Adjunct Lecturer, Guitar
ccastilla@uncfsu.edu

Dr. Kristina Henckel
Adjunct Lecturer, Piano
khenckel@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1571

Prof. Dexter Morrill
Adjunct Lecturer, Visual Arts
dmorrill@uncfsu.edu

¥ (910) 672 1571

Prof. Laura Eis
Lecturer, Violin
leis@uncfsu.edu

Prof. Taiki Azuma
Lecturer, Woodwinds
tazuma@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1571

Prof. Dwight Smith
Assistant Professor, Painting
dsmith46@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1795

Prof. Dandrick Glenn
Lecturer, Low brass
dglenn@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1439

Prof. Kyle Harding

Adjunct Lecturer, Visual Arts
khardingl @uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1571

Prof. Ife Presswood
Adjunct Lecturer, Dance
ipresswo@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1571

Michelle Saunders
Outreach and Engagement
Coordinator
bsaundel@uncfsu.edu
(910) 672 1407
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